BURGERS & SANDWICHES

SAUCES

KETCHUP

MAYO

MUSTARD

BBQ

HEINZ 57

HOT SAUCE

Al SAUCE
RANCH

FRY SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

GRILLED CHEESE
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

SINGLE BARREL
DOUBLE BARREL
TRIPLE BARREL

BLT

$6.50
$7.50
$8.50

$4.75
$3.50
$6.75

HOTDOG $4.50

TOPPING

LETTUCE

TOMATO

ONION

PICKLE

GREEN PEPPER
JALAPENO

GRILLED MUSHROOMS
GRILLED JALAPENO
GRILLED ONION
GRILLED GREEN PEPPER

o=/

BURGERS

SIDES & EXTRAS

AMERICAN
CHEDDAR
PEPPER JACK
SWISS

BACON
CHILI
LOW CARB LETTUCE WRAP

4 CT MOZZARELLA STICKS
6 CT MOZZERELLA STICKS
REGULAR FRIES

BOX FRIES

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.75
$2.00
$0.00

$4.00
$5.00
$3.76
$6.50

DRINKS

MEDIUM SODA
LARGE SODA
BOTTLE WATER
MONSTER ENERGY
RED BULL
MILKSHAKES

$2.50
$3.00
$2.25
$3.00
$3.75
$4.50



