

MENU

357 BURGERS



BURGERS & SANDWICHES

SINGLE BARREL	\$6.50
DOUBLE BARREL	\$7.50
TRIPLE BARREL	\$8.50
BLT	\$4.75
GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.50
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.75
HOTDOG	\$4.50

SAUCES

KETCHUP
MAYO
MUSTARD
BBQ
HEINZ 57
HOT SAUCE
A1 SAUCE
RANCH
FRY SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

TOPPING

LETTUCE
TOMATO
ONION
PICKLE
GREEN PEPPER
JALAPENO
GRILLED MUSHROOMS
GRILLED JALAPENO
GRILLED ONION
GRILLED GREEN PEPPER

SIDES & EXTRAS

AMERICAN	\$1.00
CHEDDAR	\$1.00
PEPPER JACK	\$1.00
SWISS	\$1.00
BACON	\$1.75
CHILI	\$2.00
LOW CARB LETTUCE WRAP	\$0.00
4 CT MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.00
6 CT MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.00
REGULAR FRIES	\$3.75
BOX FRIES	\$6.50

DRINKS

MEDIUM SODA	\$2.50
LARGE SODA	\$3.00
BOTTLE WATER	\$2.25
MONSTER ENERGY	\$3.00
RED BULL	\$3.75
MILKSHAKES	\$4.50